C O N T R A - A N G L E S
048-079_CONTRA-ANGLES_D1265ENv1_202110.indd   48-49048-079_CONTRA-ANGLES_D1265ENv1_202110.indd   48-49 2021/11/11   14:252021/11/11   14:25
PREMIUM SPECIAL SPECIAL ADVANCED ADVANCED BASIC
Titanium Titanium Titanium Titanium Stainless Stainless
• • •
•
• • • •
• • • • •

Endodontic Handpiece
Prophylaxis Handpiece
MODEL ORDER CODE
1:1 Direct Drive FX25m C1052001
MODEL ORDER CODE
16:1 Reduction FX75m C1055001
MODEL ORDER CODE
4:1 Reduction FX57m C1054001
MODEL ORDER CODE
1:1 Direct Drive FX65m H1014001
MODEL ORDER CODE
1:1 Direct Drive FX22 C1129
MODEL ORDER CODE
4:1 Reduction FX15m C1053001
• For CA burs (ø2.35)
• Push Button Chuck
• Stainless Steel Body
• Clean Head System